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All Copper/RJ45

Part No. Order No. Ports

SPIDER 3TX-TAP 943 899-001 3 x RJ45

SPIDER 5TX 943 824-002 5 x RJ45

SPIDER 5TX EEC 943 824-102 5 x RJ45

SPIDER II 8TX 943 957-001 8 x RJ45

SPIDER II 8TX EEC 943 958-001 8 x RJ45

SPIDER II 8TX POE 942 008-001 8 x RJ45 and 4 X PoE, with metal housing  
and 24 V DC input

All Copper/RJ45 and FIBER

Part No. Order No. Ports

SPIDER 1TX/1FX 943 890-001 1 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, SC

SPIDER 1TX/1FX EEC 943 927-101 1 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, SC

SPIDER 1TX/1FX-SM 943 891-001 1 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, SC

SPIDER 1TX/1FX SM EEC 943 928-001 1 x RJ45 and 1 x SM, SC

SPIDER 4TX/1FX 943 221-001 4 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, SC

SPIDER 4TX/1FX EEC 943 221-101 4 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, SC

SPIDER 4TX/1FX-ST EEC 943 914-001 4 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, ST

SPIDER 4TX/1FX SM EEC 943 880-001 4 x RJ45 and 1 x SM, SC

SPIDER II 8TX/1FX EEC 943 958-111 8 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, SC

SPIDER II 8TX/1FX-ST EEC 943 958-121 8 x RJ45 and 1 x MM, ST

SPIDER II 8TX/2FX EEC 943 958-211 8 x RJ45 and 2 x MM, SC

SPIDER II 8TX/2FX-ST EEC 943 958-221 8 x RJ45 and 2 x MM, ST

SPIDER II 8TX/1FX-SM EEC 943 958-131 8 x RJ45 and 1 x SM, SC

SPIDER II 8TX/2FX-SM EEC 943 958-231 8 x RJ45 and 2 x SM, SC

FAST Ethernet Switches via PoE

Part No. Order No. Ports

SPIDER 5TX PD EEC 942 051-001 5 x 10/100BaseTX Ports, 
one of which is 1 x PoE PD integrated port

SPIDER 1TX/1FX-MM PD EEC 942 051-002 1 x 10/100BaseTX PoE PD Port and  
1 x 100BaseFX multimode SC

SPIDER 1TX/1FX-SM PD EEC 942 051-003 1 x 10/100BaseTX PoE PD Port and  
1 x 100BaseFX singlemode SC

FULL GIGABIT

Part No. Order No. Ports

SPIDER II Giga 5T EEC 943 962-002 5 x RJ45 (10/100/1000)

SPIDER II Giga 5T/2S EEC 943 963-002 5 x RJ45 (10/100/1000) and 2 x SFP Socket (1000)

SPIDER II Giga 5T EEC Pro 943 962-102 5 x RJ45 (10/100/1000), QoS support IEEE 802.1D

SPIDER II Giga 5T/2S EEC Pro 943 963-102 5 x RJ45 (10/100/1000) and  
2 x SFP Socket (1000), QoS support IEEE802.1D

SPIDER II Giga 5T EEC Jumbo 943 962-202 5 x RJ45 (10/100/1000), Jumbo Frame support  
with up to 9014 Byte user data

SPIDER II Giga 5T/2S EEC Jumbo 943 963-202 5 x RJ45 (10/100/1000) and 2 x SFP Socket (1000),  
Jumbo Frame support with up to 9014 Byte user data

NOTE: EEC stands for extended environmental conditions (-40°C to +70°C).

SPIDER Series Unmanaged DIN Rail Mount Switches




